The F. Bayard Carter Society

Alumni Association of Duke Ob/Gyn

2023 Annual Meeting Scientific Program

Thursday, October 12

4:00-5:30 pm

6:00-11:00 pm

Friday, October 13
7:00-7:50 am
7:50-8:00 am

8:00-8:45 am

8:45-9:15 am

9:15-9:35 am

9:35-10:20 am

10:20-11:05 am

11:05-11:30 am

6:30-11:00 pm

Committee meetings
The Mezzanine Conference Room at The Durham Hotel — 315 E. Chapel Hill St.,
Durham, NC 27701

Welcome reception
The Rooftop Bar at The Durham Hotel — 315 E. Chapel Hill St., Durham, NC 27701

Breakfast
Welcome remarks

Steven Young, MD, PhD
Human embryo implantation: Foundation for a healthy pregnancy

Amy Murtha, MD
Everything | needed to know to be Dean I learned as a Buffalo

Break

Danny Schust, MD
Rethinking reproductive immunology
Liam Haim Memorial Lecture

Tara Streich-Tilles, MD, MPH
Pediatric and adolescent oncofertility

Elizabeth Howell, MD
Healthcare access and ovarian cancer survival: A SEER Medicare analysis
Hammond Research Day Resident Winner

Speakeasy/Roaring ‘20s Dinner and Dance
The Cotton Room — 807 East Main St., Building 2, Room 350, Durham, NC 27701



Saturday, October 15

7:00-7:50 am

7:50-8:00 am

8:00-8:45 am

8:45-9:15 am

9:15-9:35 am

9:35-10:20 am

10:20-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

Time TBD

Breakfast
Welcome remarks

Emma Rossi, MD
Transforming the future of gynecologic surgery with robotic surgery

Amanda Craig, MD
Expert multidisciplinary care for complex obstetric surgery, including placenta
accreta spectrum

Break

Jonas Swartz, MD, MPH
TikTok is not a clock, and other tips for obstetrician-gynecologists of a certain age

Matthew Barber, MD, MHS
State of the department address

Business meeting
The Rooftop at The Durham Hotel — 315 E. Chapel Hill St., Durham, NC 27701

Duke Blue Devils vs. NC State Wolfpack home football game at Wallace Wade
Stadium — 110 Bassett Dr., Durham, NC 27708



