The F. Bayard Carter Society

Alumni Association of Duke Ob/Gyn

2023 Annual Meeting Scientific Program

Thursday, October 12

4:00-5:30 pm Committee meetings

The Mezzanine Conference Room at The Durham Hotel — 315 E. Chapel Hill St.,

Durham, NC 27701

6:00-11:00 pm Welcome reception

The Rooftop Bar at The Durham Hotel - 315 E. Chapel Hill St., Durham, NC 27701

Friday, October 13

7:00-7:50 am	Breakfast
7:50-8:00 am	Welcome remarks
8:00-8:45 am	Steven Young, MD, PhD Human embryo implantation: Foundation for a healthy pregnancy
8:45-9:15 am	Amy Murtha, MD Everything I needed to know to be Dean I learned as a Buffalo
9:15-9:35 am	Break
9:35-10:20 am	Danny Schust, MD Rethinking reproductive immunology Liam Haim Memorial Lecture
10:20-11:05 am	Tara Streich-Tilles, MD, MPH Pediatric and adolescent oncofertility
11:05-11:30 am	Elizabeth Howell, MD Healthcare access and ovarian cancer survival: A SEER Medicare analysis Hammond Research Day Resident Winner
6:30-11:00 pm	Speakeasy/Roaring '20s Dinner and Dance The Cotton Room — 807 East Main St., Building 2, Room 350, Durham, NC 27701

Saturday, October 15

7:00-7:50 am	Breakfast
7:50-8:00 am	Welcome remarks
8:00-8:45 am	Emma Rossi, MD Transforming the future of gynecologic surgery with robotic surgery
8:45-9:15 am	Amanda Craig, MD Expert multidisciplinary care for complex obstetric surgery, including placenta accreta spectrum
9:15-9:35 am	Break
9:35-10:20 am	Jonas Swartz, MD, MPH TikTok is not a clock, and other tips for obstetrician-gynecologists of a certain age
10:20-11:00 am	Matthew Barber, MD, MHS State of the department address
11:00-11:30 am	Business meeting The Rooftop at The Durham Hotel — 315 E. Chapel Hill St., Durham, NC 27701
Time TBD	Duke Blue Devils vs. NC State Wolfpack home football game at Wallace Wade Stadium — 110 Bassett Dr., Durham, NC 27708